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Michael Henry Ossing 43 Varley Road (508) 481-6189 - Councilor-At-Large michael.ossing@comcast.net May 8, 2023 May 22, 2023 May 23, 2023

Sean A. Navin 236 A Bolton Street (508) 251-9788 - Councilor-At-Large sean.a.navin@gmail.com May 8, 2023 May 15, 2023 May 17, 2023

Michael T. Cabral 26 Worster Drive - (774) 571-7086 Councilor - Ward 6 Mikecabral34@gmail.com May 8, 2023 July 28, 2023

Donald  R. Landers, Sr. 84 Crosby Road (508) 485-9141 (508) 349-2968 Councilor - Ward 7 Donald_Landers@msn.com May 8, 2023 June 6, 2023 June 9, 2023

Kathleen Diane Robey 97 Hudson Street - (508) 561-4898 Councilor-At-Large Kdrobey@robeybaur.org May 8, 2023 June 30, 2023 July 3, 2023

Mark A. Oram 108 Upland Road - (508) 274-8035 Councilor-At-Large Markoram@aol.com May 8, 2023 June 7, 2023 June 8, 2023

J. Christian Dumais 134R South Street - - Mayor Christian@christianformayor.com May 8, 2023 May 9, 2023 May 9, 2023

Mark A. Vital 12 Gordon Road - (508) 494-9410 Councilor - Ward 1 Run5kfast@yahoo.com May 8, 2023 June 20, 2023 June 20, 2023

Heidi Adler Matthews 28 Dean Road - (617) 512-2691 School Committee Heidiamatthews@gmail.com May 8, 2023 May 24, 2023 June 1, 2023

Harmony Larson 173 Barnard Road - (617) 990-6478 Councilor - Ward 7 harmonylarson01752@gmail.com May 8, 2023 June 30, 2023 July 3, 2023

Albert Trey Fuccillo 70 Bruce Road - (774) 249-6640 Councilor - Ward 6 treyformarlborough@gmail.com May 8, 2023 May 24, 2023 May 25, 2023

Daniel J. Caruso 38 Violetwood Circle (508) 485-1416 (508) 439-0927 School Committee mazdasp23@gmail.com May 8, 2023 July 19, 2023 July 20, 2023

Robert Preciado 5 Springhill Avenue - (508) 658-0921 Councilor - Ward 3 campaign@robertformarlboro.com May 8, 2023 July 12, 2023 July 13, 2023

Samantha Perlman 15 Belmont Street, #2 - (508) 263-0042 Mayor campaign@samanthaperlman.org May 8, 2023 May 22, 2023 May 25, 2023

John J. Irish 367 West Hill Road (508) 229-2008 - Councilor - Ward 5 - May 8, 2023 July 14, 2023 July 17, 2023

Teona C. Brown 347 Millham Street - (774) 245-2365 Councilor - Ward 4 teona.chin.brown@gmail.com May 8, 2023 June 13, 2023 June 13, 2023

James M. Jumonville 232 Phelps Street - (774) 364-2663 Councilor-At-Large jjumo1957@gmail.com May 9, 2023

Peggy Margaret Ayres 119 Chase Road - (774) 245-5861 Assabet Valley School Committee writeathome@hotmail.com May 9, 2023 June 30, 2023 July 5, 2023

Katherine H. Hennessy 199 Stearns Road - (617) 549-9872 School Committee katecompany@gmail.com May 9, 2023 June 6, 2023 June 7, 2023
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David Doucette 17 Arcadia Circle (508) 624-9664 - Councilor - Ward 2 dpdoucette@me.com May 11, 2023 July 24, 2023 July 24, 2023

James M. Jumonville 232 Phelps Street - (774) 364-2663 Councilor - Ward 2 jjumo1957@gmail.com May 16, 2023 May 31, 2023 May 31, 2023

Michael A. Baker 25 Gibbon Street - (508) 404-9548 Mayor bakermichael51@gmail.com June 2, 2023 June 12, 2023 June 13, 2023

Quincy Mosby 83 Ferrecchia Drive (508) 460-0345 (508) 272-8389 Councilor - Ward 4 Checkyur6@gmail.com June 8, 2023

Scott M. King 811 Pleasant Street - (774) 262-0847 Councilor-At-Large scott@soldre.com June 20, 2023 June 23, 2023 June 23, 2023

Patrick M. Hogan 6 Sawin Street - (774) 245-1325 Mayor doak8@hotmail.com June 21, 2023 July 6, 2023 July 6, 2023

Thomas E. Osborn 116 Chandler Street - (508) 816-2911 Councilor - Ward 6 - July 14, 2023

Paul R. Ferro 53 Edinboro Street - (508) 380-4028 Councilor-At-Large paul@paulferro.com July 14, 2023
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